Reference number
500

Q3

Qs

Q4

Q6

Title

Margate Crematorium Extension Works

Supply of Hydrographical Bathymetry Surveys

Supply of Services for up to Four Linesmen with a Lines/Safety Boat at the Port of Ramsgate
Insurance Brokerage Services

Demolition and Reinstatement works at 1 - 13 Churchfields

Description of the goods and/or services sought

Margate Crematorium Extension Works

Supply of Hydrographical Bathymetry Surveys

Supply of Services for up to Four Linesmen with a Lines/Safety Boat at the Port of Ramsgate
Insurance Brokerage Services

Demolition and Reinstatement works at 1 - 13 Churchfields

Start Date

28/11/2016
01/01/2017
16/01/2017
01/01/2017
30/01/2017

End Date

Review Date
31/05/2017 N/A
30/09/2019 01/06/2019
16/01/2021 16/09/2020
31/12/2019 01/06/2019
24/03/2017 N/A

Local Authority Department responsible
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Corporate Resources

Community Services



