Reference number	Title	Description of the goods and/or services sought	Start Date End Date Review Date	Local Authority Department responsible
500	Margate Crematorium Extension Works	Margate Crematorium Extension Works	28/11/2016 31/05/2017 N/A	Operational Services
Q3	Supply of Hydrographical Bathymetry Surveys	Supply of Hydrographical Bathymetry Surveys	01/01/2017 30/09/2019 01/06/2019	Operational Services
Q5	Supply of Services for up to Four Linesmen with a Lines/Safety Boat at the Port of Ramsgate	Supply of Services for up to Four Linesmen with a Lines/Safety Boat at the Port of Ramsgate	16/01/2017 16/01/2021 16/09/2020	Operational Services
Q4	Insurance Brokerage Services	Insurance Brokerage Services	01/01/2017 31/12/2019 01/06/2019	Corporate Resources
Q6	Demolition and Reinstatement works at 1 - 13 Churchfields	Demolition and Reinstatement works at 1 - 13 Churchfields	30/01/2017 24/03/2017 N/A	Community Services